16
0
17
2
Shink0
PA-3000-HZ Series (Single phase)
The PA-3000-HZ series includes a phase
control system function for efficient control

Please specify the specifications from the above ☐ column.
For further details, consult the agent or us.
Ordering example
PA-3030-HZ
Model name
PA-3- HZ Single phase
020 20A
W48XH172XD143mm
030 30A
040 40A
Rated current W68XH188XD148mm
050 50A
075 75 A
W116XH200XD157mm
100 100A
Control system HZ H: Phase control (Default), Z: Frequency division control
-Base model
-Rated current: 30A
-Control system: Phase control/Frequency division control
External dimensions
PA-3020-HZ. PA-3030-HZ PA-3040-HZ. PA-3050-HZ PA-3075-HZ, PA-3100-HZ
12 104 Hole for 4-M5
6.2 Hole for 2-M5 6.2 Hole for 2-M5
17
4
18
8 18
8
わ
4 3 3.5
129
6.2 134 6.2 143
143 12 148 157
68 116
20
0